CONSTRUCTION COST - PAID TO GEHRKE							
Item	Estimated	Unit	Extended		Revised Unit	Revised Extended	
No. Description	Quantity Unit	Price	Price		<u>Price</u>	<u>Price</u>	
1 48" Ø RCP Tile	4,634 LF	\$175.00	\$810,950.00		\$193.50	\$896,679.00	
2 48" Ø CMP Tile Outlet	4,034 LF 40 LF	\$173.00	\$6,160.00	_	\$195.30	\$7,840.00	
3 72" Junction Structure	2 EA	\$7,150.00	\$14,300.00	_	\$7,790.00	\$15,580.00	
4 Concrete Collar	3 EA	\$330.00	\$990.00	_	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	
5 Private Tile Connection	10 EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	_	\$535.00	\$5,350.00	
6 12" Ø Hickenbottom Intake	1 EA	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	_	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
7 Rip-Rap	50 TN	\$39.50	\$1,975.00	_	\$41.00	\$2,050.00	
8 Tile Removal	30 LF	\$10.00	\$300.00	_	\$11.00	\$330.00	
9 Fences	1 LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	-	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	
10 Road Ditch Grading	2 STA	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	_	\$725.00	\$1,450.00	
11 Outlet Shaping	1 LS	\$650.00	\$650.00	_	\$725.00	\$725.00	
12 Dewatering	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	_	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	
13 Exploratory Excavation	2 HR	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	-	\$585.00	\$1,170.00	
14 Bonding	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	_	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
15 Seeding	1 LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	-	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	
16 Seeding Warranty	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	_	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
10 Security waitanty	i ES	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	_	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
DD 56BAS	E BID TOTAL (BID ITEMS	1 THROUGH 16)	\$881,175.00			\$973,024.00	
DD 56 ADD ALTERNATE BID							
Item	Estimated	Unit	Extended				
No. <u>Description</u>	Quantity Unit	Price	<u>Price</u>				
2ADD CCTV Inspection of Tile	4,674 LF	\$5.00	\$23,370.00	_	\$5.00	\$23,370.00	
3ADD Trench Compaction	46.74 STA	\$500.00	\$23,370.00	_	\$500.00	\$23,370.00	
4ADD Mandrel and CCTV Access Point	4 EA	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	_	\$6,375.00	\$25,500.00	
5ADD Additional 2' of Installation Depth	4,674 LF	\$1.00	\$4,674.00	-	\$1.10	\$5,141.40	
DD 56 ADD ALTERNATE TOTAL (BID ITEMS 1DD THROUGH 5ADD			\$75,414.00			\$77,381.40	
	GE	HRKE TOTAL		\$956,589.00			\$1,050,405.40
			Price from			Current	
			Hearing			Price	
			ricaring			rnce	
ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING - PAID TO CGA							
A Engineering Design, Construction Observation	, and Bid Letting		\$ 138,994.00			\$ 138,994.00	
B Right of Way Negotiation and Acquisition			?			\$ 30,000.00	
		CGA TOTAL		\$138,994.00			\$168,994.00
			D. C	Ψ130,337.00			Ψ100,227.00
			Price from			Current	
			Hearing			<u>Price</u>	
RIGHT OF WAY AND CROP DAMAGES - PAID TO LANDO	WNERS AND TENANTS						
a Right of Way Easements	_		?			\$ 82,992.55	
b Crop Damages		•	?			\$ 36,135.05	
	I ANDOMAIDO	NI A NITE TRATE A F		0			¢110.127.60
LANDOWNER/TENANT TOTAL				?			\$119,127.60
GRAND TOTAL				\$1,095,583.00			\$1,338,527.00
COMPLETION DATE				12/31/2021			12/31/2022